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When you

discover the

love of God
shown through

Jesus Christ,

|

you will gain a
new perspective
of your true
beavuty and
value as His

special creation.
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For more articles by young people: ymi.today
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Our Daily Bread Ministries
PO Box 15, Kilsyth,VIC 3137, Australia
Tel: (+61-3) 9761-7086, australia@odb.org

Our Daily Bread Ministries Ltd
PO Box 74025, Kowloon Central Post Office, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Tel:(+852) 2626-1102, Fax:(+852) 2626-0116, hongkeng@odb.org

ODB Indonesia

PO Box 2500, Jakarta 11025, Indonesia

Tel:(+62-21) 2902-8950, Fax: (+62-21) 5435-1975,
indonesia@odb.org

Daily Bread Co. Ltd

PO Box 46, lkoma Nara 630-0291,Japan

Tel: (+81-743) 75-8230, Fax: (+B1-743) 75-8299, japan@odb.org

Our Daily Bread Berhad
PO Box 86, Taman 5ri Tebrau, 80057 Johor Bahru, Malaysia
Tel: (+060-7) 353-1718, Fax: (+060-7) 353-4439, malaysia@odb.org

Our Daily Bread Ministries
PO Box 303095, North Harbour, Auckland 0751, New Zealand
Tel:(+64-9) 444-4146, newzealand@odborg

Our Daily Bread Ministries Foundation
PO Box 47-260, Taipei 10399, Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel: (+886-2) 2585-5340, Fax: (+886-2) 2585-5349, taiwan@odb.org

Our Daily Bread Ministries Thailand
PO Box 35, Huamark, Bangkok 10243, Thailand
Tel:(+66-2) 718-5166, Fax: (+66-2) 718-6016, thailand@odb.crg

Our Daily Bread Ministries Asia Ltd
5 Pereira Road, #07-01 Asiawide Industrial Building, Singapore 368025
Tel: (+65) 6858-0900, Fax: (+65) 6858-0400, singapore@odb.org
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